
NITA/25/(22-DSAJ/INT-NIT,MEET/2014-15/V-11/ID, DT691 

SL.NO 

01 

02 

Based on the approval of the competent Authority the following students are going to 

participate in Volleyball ball (Women) Tournament( Parakram), which will be held at 

IIT Dhanbad from 7th to 10th March 2024. Students will leave the Institute on 5th March 

2024 and return back on 13th March 2024. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty Junior Assistant Sports 

Section will accompany the team as a manager. 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 

Name 

CHAM.C 

Participation/Students List of Volleyball Tournament IIT Dhanbad 

SHONIU.T 

JAJULA SAI ANUSHA 

ELIA KALAI 

SANGAM KUMARI 

NIDHI KUMARI 

MALOTH ANUSHA 

Agartala - 799 046 (Tripura) 

S.K. VASEEMA ANJUM 

OFFICE ORDER 

SULBINA DEBBARMA 

ANINDITA DAS 

Volleyball (Women) 

Enroll No 

20UCE111 

21UCE082 

21UEEO01 

21UCS135 

23UCE064 

23UCS086 

23UE1189 

23UECO97 

23UCE042 

23UCE027 

Dated: 04.03.2024 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 

Barjala, Jirania, West Tripura, Pin: -799046 

Year 

4TH 

3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

1ST 

1ST 

1ST 

1sT 

1 ST 

1ST 

Dr. Lóhn Deb Barma 
Dean (SW)-1 

Tel. No. +91381 2346630 / 6629, Fax. No. +91381 2346360, Url:-www.nita.nic.in. 



. 

Copy to: 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 

NITA/25/(2-DSAJ/INT-NIT,MEET/2014-15/V/0076 -91. 

1. P.S to the Director for kind Information of the Director. 

2. The Registrar NITA, for kind Information. 
3. All Deans for kind Information 
4. All HODs for kind Information. 

Agartala-799 046 (Tripura) 

5. Associate Deans (Sw) for Information. 
6. Chief Warden & Chairman Girls Hostel for Information. 
7. First Year Coordinator for Information 

8. Medical Officer NIT Agartala for Information& necessary action. 
9. Vehicle l/C NITA for Information & Necessary action. 

10. All Wardens for Information 
11. SAS Officer for lnformation 
12. Physical Education Officer for Kind Information. 

16. Guard file. 

13. Mr.Mrinmoy Chakraborty Junior Assistant for Information & necessary action. 
14. System Administrator with a request to upload the notice in the Institute website. 
15. All Notice Boards, NITA. 

Dated: 04.03.2024 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 
Barjala, Jirania, West Tripura, Pin: - 799046 

Dr.jøhn Deb Barma 
Dean (SW)-1 

Tel. No. +913812346630/6629, Fax. No. +91381 2346360, Url:- wwW.nita.nic.in. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

