

# राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

### National Institute of Technology Agartala

### Agartala - 799 046 (Tripura)

NITA/25/(22-DSA)/INT-NIT,MEET/2014-15/V-II/10,076~91

Dated: 04.03.2024

#### **OFFICE ORDER**

Based on the approval of the competent Authority the following students are going to participate in **Volleyball ball (Women) Tournament ( Parakram)**, which will be held at **IIT Dhanbad from 7<sup>th</sup> to 10<sup>th</sup> March 2024**. Students will leave the Institute on 5<sup>th</sup> March 2024 and return back on 13<sup>th</sup> March 2024. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty Junior Assistant Sports Section will accompany the team as a manager.

Participation/Students List of Volleyball Tournament IIT Dhanbad Volleyball (Women)			
01	СНАМ.С	20UCE111	<b>4</b> тн
02	SHONIU.T	21UCE082	3rd
03	JAJULA SAI ANUSHA	21UEE001	3rd
04	ELIA KALAI	21UCS135	3rd
05	SANGAM KUMARI	23UCE064	1 <sup>ST</sup>
06	NIDHI KUMARI	23UCS086	1 <sup>ST</sup>
07	MALOTH ANUSHA	23UE1189	1 <sup>ST</sup>
08	S.K. VASEEMA ANJUM	23UEC097	1 <sup>ST</sup>
09	SULBINA DEBBARMA	23UCE042	1 <sup>st</sup>
10	ANINDITA DAS	23UCE027	1 <sup>st</sup>

Dr. John Deb Ba Dean (SW)-1



# राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

## National Institute of Technology Agartala

Agartala - 799 046 (Tripura)

NITA/25/(22-DSA)/INT-NIT,MEET/2014-15/V-II/10,076-91,

Dated: 04.03.2024

#### Copy to:

1. P.S to the Director for kind Information of the Director.

- 2. The Registrar NITA, for kind Information.
- 3. All Deans for kind Information
- 4. All HODs for kind Information.
- 5. Associate Deans (SW) for Information.
- 6. Chief Warden & Chairman Girls Hostel for Information.
- 7. First Year Coordinator for Information
- 8. Medical Officer NIT Agartala for Information& necessary action.
- 9. Vehicle I/C NITA for Information & Necessary action.
- 10. All Wardens for Information
- 11. SAS Officer for Information
- 12. Physical Education Officer for Kind Information.
- 13. Mr.Mrinmoy Chakraborty Junior Assistant for Information & necessary action.
- 14. System Administrator with a request to upload the notice in the Institute website.
- 15. All Notice Boards, NITA.
- 16. Guard file.

Dr. John Deb Barma Dean (SW)-1